
 PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Irvine Ranch Water District (As of 9/5/18) 

PR 06198 IIC East Zone A to B Recycled 

Water Pump Station Upgrades 

Bids September 27, 2018 at 2:00 P.M. PST 
 

 
Plan holders 

 

 
Date 

Documents Received 
(Indicate Qty.) 

 

Delivery Method 

Full-Size Half-Size CD Pick-Up Fed-Ex 
Southern California Pipe Trade 
Richard Slawson 
4634 Deelane  
Torrance, CA 90503 
P:  213 712 9797 
rslawson@socalpipe.org 
 

 
 
 
 

9/5/18 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
          1 

 
 
 
 

 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Olsson Construction 
Kris Olsson 
326 W. Katella, Suite 4J 
Orange, CA 9286 
P: 714 516-9496 F: 714 516 9596 
kris@olssonconstruction.com 

 
 
 
 

9/4/18 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Dodge Data & Analytics 
April  Hamilton 
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 
Arlington, TX 76018 
P: 413 304 2008  F: 877 836 5711 
april.hamilton@construction.com 

 
 
 
 

9/4/18 

 
 
 
 

1 

    
 
 
 

X 

 

Southern Contracting Co. 
Laura Dunlap 
559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Road 
San Marcos, CA  92069 
P: 760-744-0760  F: 760-744 9691 
laurad@southerncontacting.com 

 
 
 
 

9/4/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Construct Connect 
Marie Beinke 
30 Technology Parkway S. Suite 100 
Norcross, GA 30092 
P: 800 364 2059 F: 866-570-8187 
marie.beinke@constructconnect.com 

 
 
 
 

8/31/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

   
 
 
 

X 

 

Gateway Pacific Contractors, Inc. 
June Roitman 
8055 Freeport Blvd. 
Sacramento, CA 95832 
P: 916 665-4100 F: 916 665- 4119 
bids@gatewaypacific.com 

 
 
 
 

8/30/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 
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R C Foster Corporation 
Glen Langer 
P.O. Box 77055 
Corona, CA 92877-0101 
P: 951-738-8211 F: 951 738-8215 
glen@rcfoster.com 

 
 
 
 

8/30/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Stanek Constructors 
Don Stanek 
701 Palomar Airport Road, Ste. 280 
Carlsbad, CA 92011 
P: 708 871 0102 : 760 871 0100 
dstanek@stanekconstructors.com 

 
 
 
 

8/29/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Archer Western Contractors 
Matt Maltby 
9915 Mira Mesa Blvd., Ste. 230 
San Diego, CA 92131 
P: 909 900 9714 
mmaltby@walshgroup.com 

 
 
 
 

8/29/18 

  
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

X 

 

SS Mechanical Construction Corp. 
Jody 
26561 Jacinto Drive 
Mission Viejo, CA 92692 
P: 714 847 1317  FL 714 847 6907 
jody@ssmechanical.com 

 
 
 
 

8/29/18 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 

 

Pascal & Ludwig Constructors 
Attn:  Sybil 
2049 E. Francis Street 
Ontario, CA 91761 
P: 909 947 4631  F: 909 947-4722 
estimating@pascalludwig.com 

 
 
 
 

8/29/18 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

X 

 

 

Pacific Hydrotech 
Ozzi Garibaldo 
314 E. Third Street 
Perris, CA 92570 
P: 951 943-8803 F: 951 943-1093 
ozzie@pachydro.com 

 
 
 
 

8/28/18 

  
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

  
 
 
 

X 
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